PHILIPS

LED lamp PHILIPS LED Classic 230V 7W 806Im E27 360° 827

Tootekood 19253

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog

soe valge 2700K
806luumenit

Valgusti efektiivsus Im79 115Im/W

Brand
Toitepinge
Voimsus
Maksimaalne vimsus
Laatse nurk
Sokkel

Cri

Eluiga

Kdrgus
Diameeter

Pakis

Kastis

Korpuse materjal
Lilituste arv
Sertifikaadid

Energiaklass

PHILIPS
230V

TW

TW

360°

E27

80
15000h
106.0mm
60.0mm
1tk

100tk
klaas
30000korda
CE, RohS
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